
Event No : 
Title: 
Date: 
Organizers (name, affiliation)

SPENDING
Service provided/ product mentioned 

on invoice
Supplier

Date of the 
invoice

Amount incl. 
VAT

Amount paid 
VAT-free

Hotel/Meals Students (Italy) Hotel Steinpent 26/06/2013 1.908,00 €         
Hotel/Meals Teachers (Italy) Hotel Steinpent 26/06/2013 1.611,00 €         
Bus Student Tranfer (Italy-Grenoble) Silbernagl 21/08/2013 2.080,00 €         
Hotel Grenoble Residence Marie Curie 15/10/2013 2.619,00 €         
USB Stick 250,00 €            
Hotel/Meals Paid by students as reg. 
fee

Hotel Steinpent 26/06/2013 2.772,00 €         

7 teacher travel and accomodation cost
Paid on their own founds 

approx
2.800,00 €         

SUMMARY DETAILED COST
CERTIFIED & PAID AND CORRESPONDING TO THE SUPPORTED EVENT

The below listed cost items have to be in coherence with the final amount allocated to the event 

The NMI3-II Advisory Committee reserves the right to review initially agreed support in case of incoherences.

Giornate Didattiche della SISN 2013
22 june 2013  - 2 July 2013
Marco Maccarini, CEA, Grenoble, Salvatore Magazu, Univ. Messina, It

14.040,00 €       -  €                  

RECEIPTS

4.000,00 €         
800,00 €            

2.772,00 €         

4.000,00 €         
2.800,00 €         

14.372,00 €       

Compulsory signature (in original)

TOTAL

(Subventions, participation fees, etc.) TOTAL

Contribution NMI3
Contribution ILL to the Residence Marie Curie

Reg Fee from students equivalent to 3 days Hotel at Steinpent. Paid directly by the students to the hotel

Contribution Sinctrotrone Trieste 
7 theacher offered to pay their travel and accomodation on their own founds. The approximate cost is

TOTAL


