SUMMARY DETAILED COST

CERTIFIED & PAID AND CORRESPONDING TO THE SUPPORTED EVENT

The below listed cost items have to be in coherence with the final amount allocated to the event

The NMI3-II Advisory Committee reserves the right to review initially agreed support in case of incoherences.

Event No :	
Title:	Giornate Didattiche della SISN 2013
Date:	22 june 2013 - 2 July 2013
Organizers (name, affiliation)	Marco Maccarini, CEA, Grenoble, Salvatore Magazu, Univ. Messina, It

SPENDING

Service provided/ product mentioned on invoice	Supplier	Date of the invoice	Amount incl. VAT	Amount paid VAT-free
Hotel/Meals Students (Italy)	Hotel Steinpent	26/06/2013	1.908,00 €	
Hotel/Meals Teachers (Italy)	Hotel Steinpent	26/06/2013	1.611,00 €	
Bus Student Tranfer (Italy-Grenoble)	Silbernagl	21/08/2013	2.080,00 €	
Hotel Grenoble	Residence Marie Curie	15/10/2013	2.619,00 €	
USB Stick			250,00 €	
Hotel/Meals Paid by students as reg. fee	Hotel Steinpent	26/06/2013	2.772,00 €	
7 teacher travel and accomodation cost	Paid on their own founds approx		2.800,00 €	
		TOTAL		
	14.040,00 €	- €		

RECEIPTS

KLOLII 13			
(Subventions, participation fees, etc.) Contribution NMI3			
		Contribution ILL to the Residence Marie Curie	800,00 €
Reg Fee from students equivalent to 3 days Hotel at Steinpent. Paid directly by the students to the hotel	2.772,00 €		
Contribution Sinctrotrone Trieste	4.000,00 €		
7 theacher offered to pay their travel and accomodation on their own founds. The approximate cost is	2.800,00 €		
TOTAL	14.372,00 €		

Mora Muan.

Compulsory signature (in original)